Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)
Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

530655
GOODLUCK
NOTLISTED
INE127101024

false

Equity Shares
Quarterly
30-06-2025
Regulation 31 (1) (b)
false

Shareholding Pattern

GOODLUCK INDIA LIMITED

General Information



Searial No.
1
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= o

Particular
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Declaration

Yes / No
false
false
false
false
false
true
false
false
false
false
false

Promoter and Promoter Group
false
false
false
false
false
true
false
false
false
false

Public shareholder
false
false
false
false
false
false

false

Non Promoter- Non Public
false
false
false
false
false
false

false



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be from ing pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rights held in Shareholding , as a Total Number . irath
Sharcholding as _ ®2ch class of securities (IX) No. of Shares S’L"r‘:s”:z'fzfly % assumingfull  Numberof  Nymberof - Non Other of Shares. Sub-categorization of shares
i i - ares isposal
No.of ~ NO-Of  No.of  Totalnos. "a%of total no. No. Of Shares  \, ot Shares  No. Of Omderying,diluted basis  corversienof  Locked inshares  JI0GC  Ungonaking oM Number of gy, eholding (No. of shares)
Category of ~ Nos.Of  fullypaid _ 2tV shares shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying - 2 -8 ding (including e (Xt (XIV) (XV) if any (XVI) (XviI) = equity shares g (No.
Category 10 paid-up h _ : Underlying  Outstanding  convertible securities (as a (XIV+XVAXVI) h under
shareholder shareholders up equity " lying held (VII) = as Totalas  Outstanding " e warrants, held in
o () shares S0 popository (IV)#(V)+  per SCRR, 1957) %of  convertible Outstanding = ESOP  securities, No.of = “pgop percentage of dematerialized
shares ° " a%of i Warrants (XB) Granted (XC) ~Warrants and o diluted share Asa% Asa% Asa% As a % of As a % of
held (IV) Receipts (VI) (VI (VIll) As a % of (A+B+C) securities(XA) _ _Convertible " - form (XVIll) Sub-  Sub-  Sub-
held (V) (A+B+C2) Class Total ESOPetc. (X) = g Cilil ote) Sapital) XIN=(VI)+ o oftotal No. oftotal No. oftotal No. ~ total ~ No. total category | category | catego
egiX xanxaexc)  SEITULST)  (Asa % of "®) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares it
(A+B+C2) held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A)  Promoter 45 18762539 18762539 56.45 18762539 18762539  56.45 18762539 56.45 2754600 14.68 18762539
Group
(8)  Public 36216 14475970 14475970 43.55 14475970 14475970  43.55 14475970 43.55 14375470 0 0 0
Non
(C)  Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 36261 33238509 33238509 100.00 33238509 33238509 100.00 33238509 100.00 2754600 8.29 33138009 0 0 0



Shareholding Pattern

Number of Voting Rights held in

Shareholding

Sub-categorization of

each class of securities (IX) ,asa% shares
No.of Total No.of | assuming Total Numb:
" - shares on full - otal Number
No.Of [Shareholding Shares fully conversion | Numberof |Numberof | Non Other of Shares
No.of |Partly | No.of Total tstsalar:/; ooff s’::;'gfs No.of t;jurlg:arm:‘l?g diluted of Locked in pslzgg?d Ur?éz':&i?;g lencumbrances, | encumbered Number of _|Sharsholding (No.of shares)
- | category & Name Category / Noofthe [fully paid| Paid- | shares | G0 ec| “shares | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total | ynderlying |  SPr€S |outstanding | convertible |  Pasis | convertible | shares (XIl)) | Tyyy) (XV) it any (xV1 x.\‘,’i}’('\}L;(v. equity shares
Searial £ th c More than [Bank T up |underlying - asa |q, " Underlying i (including | securities( ( ) . [Shareholder
No. of the ategory 1 Name |Shareholders (up equity | B [NCEECN T held (ViD= | (calculated e o d ESOP | securities, | 1o !e oS gl held in type
Shareholders (I) (my shares f (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, o O | conver e Granted No. of 4 [dematerialized
percentage shares | Receipts g Total e Warrants ESOP, | percentage
held (IV) h (V1) 1957) (VIIl) ‘ securities (XC) Warrants K n for (XVIII)
eld (V1) As a % of Voting (XA) (XB) and ESOp |Convertible | of diluted
) (A“'B‘:";Z) rights etc. (X) = Securities share |As a % As a % As a % As a % of As a %
Class [Class (xA+xB+xc)| ©tS:) (XI)= capital) (XI)= of total | fof total |y |5 oot INo. | total - |No. | of total Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
eg:X eg:Y Total (VII+X) (VII)+(u):) As a | No. (a) S::Ir:s () S::Irjs (a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares ca(e(ig;ory calzig)ory category
Oof(A+B+C2) (b) ®) held (b) held (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undiided Family 44 18601539 18601539 5596 18601539 18601539 55.96 18601539 5596 2593600 13.94 18601539
MANISH GARG Promoter
AND SONS HUF . 1 127708 127708 0.38 127708 127708 0.38 127708 0.38 0 0.00 127708 Group
M C GARG AND Promoter
SONS HUF . 1 172500 172500 0.52 172500 172500 0.52 172500 0.52 0 0.00 172500 Group
ANIL KUMAR AND Promoter
SONS HUF | 1 39000 39000 0.12 39000 39000  0.12 39000 0.12 0 0.00 39000 Group
ASHISH GARG Promoter
AND SONS HUF . 1 153938 153938 0.46 153938 153938 0.46 153938 0.46 75000 4872 153938 Group
MUNNI LAL AND Promoter
SONS HUF 1 234092 234092 0.70 234092 234092 0.70 234092 0.70 0 0.00 234092 Group
R C GARG AND Promoter
SONS BUF 1 680167 680167 2.05 680167 680167  2.05 680167 2.05 0 0.00 680167 Group
UMESH GARG & Promoter
'SONS HUF 1 75000 75000 0.23 75000 75000  0.23 75000 0.23 0 0.00 75000 Group
SUSHIL KUMAR & Promoter
SONS HUF . 1 81415 81415 0.24 81415 81415  0.24 81415 0.24 0 0.00 81415 Group
RAM AGARWAL Promoter
'AND SONS . 1 50 50 0.00 50 50 0.00 50 0.00 0 0.00 50 Group
SUNIL KUMAR AND Promoter
SONS HUF . 1 131750 131750 0.40 131750 131750 0.40 131750 0.40 0 0.00 131750 Group
KANAK LATA 1 325415 325415 0.98 325415 325415 098 325415 0.98 0 0.00 325415 Pg’f’;‘ﬁ;‘"
Promoter
NEETA GARG 1 675770 675770 2,03 675770 675770 2.03 675770 2.03 0 0.00 675770 Group
Promoter
SHIKHA GARG 1 783125 783125 2.36 783125 783125 236 783125 2.36 283875 36.25 783125 Group
Promoter
RAM AGARWAL 1 728956 728956 2.19 728956 728956  2.19 728956 2.19 0 0.00 728956 Group
ARCHANA Promoter
AGARWAL 1 538365 538365 1.62 538365 538365 1.62 538365 1.62 0 0.00 538365 Group
SAVITRI DEVI 1 312875 312875 0.94 312875 312875  0.94 312875 0.94 0 0.00 312875 Pg’r’gﬁfr
RAMESH Promoter
CHANDRA GARG 1 570250 570250 172 570250 570250 1.72 570250 1.72 0 0.00 570250 Group
ANJU GARG 1 406992 406992 1.22 406992 406992 1.22 406992 1.22 0 0.00 406992 Pg’(’;‘ﬁ:’”
Promoter
SUDHA GARG 1 425700 425700 1.28 425700 425700 1.28 425700 1.28 61000  14.33 425700 Group
SUNIL KUMAR Promoter
GARG 1 293977 293977 0.88 293977 203977 0.88 293977 0.88 61000 2075 293977 Group
SUSHIL KUMAR Promoter
GARG 1 275870 275870 0.83 275870 275870  0.83 275870 0.83 61000  22.11 275870 Group
Promoter
SAPNA GARG 1 409247 409247 1.23 409247 409247 1.23 409247 1.23 0 0.00 409247 Group
ASHISH GARG 1 1131637 1131637 3.40 1131637 1131637 3.40 1131637 3.40 183300 16.20 1131637 ngﬁf’
Promoter
RAJIV GARG 1 637750 637750 1.92 637750 637750  1.92 637750 1.92 0 0.00 637750 Group
Promoter
REENA GARG 1 336294 336294 1.01 336294 336294 1.01 336294 1.01 0 0.00 336294 Group
SHYAM AGRAWAL 1 258706 258706 078 258706 258706 0.78 258706 0.78 0 0.00 258706 ngg;e’
ANKITAAGARWAL 1 573564 573564 1.73 573564 573564 173 573564 1.73 200250 34.91 573564 Pg’f’;‘ﬁ;‘"
MAHESH CHAND 1 377250 377250 113 377250 377250 1.3 377250 113 0 000 377250 Promoter
Promoter
MANISH GARG 1 921457 921457 2.77 921457 921457 2.77 921457 2.77 166350 18.05 921457 Group
Promoter
NITIN GARG 1 1486750 1486750 4.47 1486750 1486750  4.47 1486750 4.47 0 0.00 1486750 Group
Promoter
PARUL GARG 1 345500 345500 1.04 345500 345500  1.04 345500 1.04 125500 36.32 345500 Group
Promoter
MITHLESH GARG 1 715000 715000 2.15 715000 715000  2.15 715000 2.15 0 0.00 715000 Group
Promoter
UMESH GARG 1 724093 724093 2.18 724093 724093  2.18 724093 2.18 167325 23.11 724093 Group
SARAS GARG 1 436600 436600 1.31 436600 436600  1.31 436600 1.31 122100 27.97 436600 Pg’g‘ﬁ;‘"
Promoter
RITU GARG 1 346871 346871 1.04 346871 346871 1.04 346871 1.04 125500 36.18 346871 Group
RA. Promoter
JAT GARG 1 414020 414020 1.25 414020 414020 1.25 414020 1.25 122100 29.49 414020 Group
TUSHAR GARG 1 924685 924685 278 924685 924685 278 924685 2.78 110100 11.91 924685 Pg{)‘ﬁ:f’
SWATI BANSAL 1 202500 202500 0.61 202500 202500  0.61 202500 0.61 127500 62.96 202500 pgf’:ﬁ:’e’
DHRUV Promoter
AGGARWAL 1 204500 204500 0.62 204500 204500 0.62 204500 0.62 129500 63.33 204500 Group
BHAVYA GARG 1 377700 377700 1.14 377700 377700 1.14 377700 1.14 127700 33.81 377700 ng";ﬁ:’er
RADHIKA GARG 1 345500 345500 1.04 345500 345500 1.04 345500 1.04 125500  36.32 345500 Promoter

Group



Searial
No.

Category & Name

of the
Shareholders (I)

Category

Category /
More than
1

percentage

Bank

Name

No of the
Shareholders
(1y

No.of
fully paid
up equity

shares
held (IV)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

V1)

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(V) + (V) +

V1)

[Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
las per SCRR,
1957) (VIll)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total

Total
asa
% of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares

Underlying
o .

No.of
Shares
Underlying

convertible
securities
(XA)

Warrants

(XB)

No.Of
Outstanding

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants
and ESOP

etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.of
shares on
fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
[Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of

convertible
securities(
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XIl)=
(VI)+(X) As a
9

o
of(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIIl))

Nui

mber of

Shares
pledged

(XIV)

Non-

Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other

lencumbrances,

if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares
encumbered

(XVIl) =
(XIVXVAXVI)

|As a %
lof total
No. (a) |Shares
held

(b)

No.
(a)

As a %

of total

Shares
held
(b)

No.

(a)

Asa%
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

Asa%
of total
Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
for (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub -
category
(i)

Sub -
category
(ii)

Sub -

Shareholder
type

=

SHRUTI
AGGARWAL

RISHABH GARG

HARSH GARG

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/ Banks
Any Other (specify)
Avrums India
Private Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

Government
Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A=AY)+A)2)

Bodies
Corporate

45

185000

144000

70000

161000
161000
18762539

18762539

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds
Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate Investment
Funds

SAGEONE -
FLAGSHIP
GROWTH 2 FUND

Banks

Insurance
Companies
Provident Funds/
Pension Funds
Asset reconstruction
companies

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1)
Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors
Sovereign Wealth
Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
I

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)
Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central Government
/ President of India

State Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government is
a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries
Directors and their
relatives (excluding

31

36

27

682593

356065

2200

684820

370806

26256

397062

185000

144000

70000

161000
161000
18762539

18762539

27

682593

356065

2200

684820

370806

26256

397062

0.56

0.43

0.21

0.48
0.48
56.45

56.45

0.00

2.05

1.07

0.01

2.06

112

0.08

1.19

185000

144000

70000

161000
161000
18762539

18762539

27

682593

356065

2200

684820

370806

26256

397062

185000

144000

70000

161000
161000

0.56

0.43

0.21

0.48
0.48

18762539 56.45

18762539 56.45

27

682593

356065

2200

684820

370806

26256

397062

0.00

2.05

0.01

2.06

112

185000

144000

70000

161000
161000
18762539

18762539

27

682593

356065

2200

684820

370806

26256

397062

0.56

0.43

0.21

0.48
0.48
56.45

56.45

0.00

2.05

0.01

2.06

112

75000 40.54

144000 100.00

0 0.00

161000 100.00
161000 100.00
2754600 14.68

2754600 14.68

185000

144000

70000

161000
161000
18762539

18762539

27

682593

356065

2200

684820

370806

26256

397062

0

0

0

0

0

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group



Searial
No.

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

held vy

No.of
No of the  |fully paid
Shareholders |up equity
(my shares
held (IV)

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(V) + (V) +

V1)

Category /

Category & Name
e Category More1lhan 3:;!;
Shareholders (1) percentage

[Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
las per SCRR,
1957) (VIll)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

Total No.of
shares on
fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
[Convertible

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No.Of

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding

Total
asa
% of
Total
Voting

securities

(XA) and ESOP

Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

rights
Class
eg:X

etc. (X) =
Class (XA+XB+XC)

eg:Y Total

Sharehol
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of

convertible
securities(
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XIl)=
(VI)+(X) As a
9

A
Of(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIIl))

Number of
Shares
pledged

(XIV)

Non-

Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

lencumbrances,

Other

if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares
encumbered

(XVIl) =
(XIVXVAXVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
for (XVIII)

|As a %

lof total

[Shares
held

No. (a)

No.
(a)

As a %

of total

Shares
held

No.

(a)

Asa%
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Asa%
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

Sub-categorization of

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub -
category
(i)

Sub -
category
(ii)

Sub -

Shareholder
type

=zs =

independent
directors and
nominee directors)
Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters disclosed
under 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging to
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is 'trustee’,
‘beneficiary’, or
‘author of the trust'
Investor Education

and Protection Fund 1 373461 373461
(IEPF)

INVESTOR
EDUCATION AND
PROTECTION
FUND AUTHORITY 1
MINISTRY OF
CORPORATE
AFFAIRS

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in 7
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

GAURAVRAJSINGH
VIJAYSINGH 1
RATHORE

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign Nationals
Foreign Companies
Bodies Corporate

ARPNA CAPITAL
SERVICES

Any Other (specify)

373461 373461

35047 9318171 9318171

1703355 1703355

529500 529500

746 340929 340929

349 1606067 1606067

1 369078 369078

25 52105 52105
Clearing
Members

Trusts

Category 17 25054 25054

27051
13394088

27051
13394088

Category 8

Sub-Total (B)(4) 36175

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+
(B)3)*(B)(4)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust under
SEBI (Share Based
Employee Benefits
and Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding (C)=
C)1)H+C)(2)

Total (A+B+C2 )
Total (A+B+C )

36216 14475970 14475970

36261
36261

33238509 O 0
33238509

33238509
33238509

112

28.03

5.12

1.03

4.83

0.16
0.08

0.08
40.30

43.55

100.00
100.00

373461 373461 373461

373461 373461 373461

9318171 9318171 28.03 9318171

1703355 1703355 1703355

529500 529500 529500

340929 340929 340929

1606067 1606067 4.83 1606067

369078 369078 369078

52105 52105  0.16 52105

25054 25054 0.08 25054

27051
13394088

27051
13394088

0.08
40.30

27051
13394088

14475970 14475970 43.55 14475970

33238509 O
33238509

33238509 100.00 0 0 0 0
33238509 100.00
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

33238509
33238509

28.03

1.03

4.83

0.16
0.08

0.08
40.30

43.55

100.00
100.00

2754600 14.68
2754600 8.29

0

0

373461

373461

9231171

1703355

529500

328429

1605067
369078
52105
25054

27051
13293588

14375470

33138009
33138009

© oo o o o o
© oo o ©o o o
© oo o ©o o o

0 0 0



Particular

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved limits(%)

Limits utilized(%)

As on shareholding date
As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

231
2.7
2.76
3.67
4.92



